
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

P I C  

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

3 

3 

4 

2 

3 

5 

4 

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

No. 

177 
61 
60 
12 
25 

654 
40 
21 
47 
26 
76 

172 

41 
8 

15 
22 

Name 

Dennis Racine 
Donald Racine 
Stefan Schluter 
Berkeley Merrill 
Steve Coleman 
Louis Gladfelter 
George Curl 
Kenneth Barstead 
Richard Fisher 
Mike Coleman 
Ted Melady 
Richard Wright 

Greg Blake 
Steve Clayton 
Gary Reed 
Bryant Barnes 

Class 

CS 

CS 

EP 

EP 

FP 

CS 

EP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

EP 

FP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
6 

Diff 

0.231 
17.313 
21.201 
21.490 
49.291 
58.781 
58.975 

1:29.617 
1:37.205 

1 Lap 
4 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

15:48.283 
15:48.514 
16:05.596 
16:09.484 
16:09.773 
16:37.574 
16:47.064 
16:47.258 
17:17.900 
17:25.488 
16:05.961 
10:08.200 

Best Tm 

1:33.257 
1:33.152 
1:35.584 
1:36.049 
1:35.475 
1:38.150 
1:38.957 
1:37.679 
1:40.608 
1:39.302 
1:42.766 
1:39.323 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Printed: 8/27/2018 12:00:48 PM 

Temp Timing & Scoring Jean Womb;e 
Race Chair Art Summerville 
Chief Steward Jack Marr 
Group 4 Safety Meeting 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Thunder on the Cimarron 
Group 2 
G2 Race 2 
Race (15:00 or 10 Laps) started at 14:45:25 

Hallett Raceway CCW 1.800 miles 
8/25/2018 14:39 


